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  Junior Maschile  
1 PEDERIVA SIMONE JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 283,0 30,0 30,0 35,0 (21,0) 23,0 30,0 35,0 23,0 - - 30,0 23,0 24,0

2 VANTAGGIATO RAMON JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 280,0 20,0 20,0 30,0 30,0 35,0 - - - 35,0 - 35,0 30,0 45,0

3 MAZZUCCO LORIS JU 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 223,5 - - 19,0 16,0 18,0 26,0 - 35,0 26,0 - 23,0 26,0 34,5

4 FAORO LORENZO JU 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 185,0 15,0 10,0 20,0 10,0 20,0 23,0 - 30,0 - - 21,0 18,0 18,0

5 VELLO DAMIANO JU 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 162,0 14,0 15,0 11,0 12,0 16,0 (7,0) 21,0 - 18,0 - 19,0 15,0 21,0

6 BERNARDI CRISTIAN JU 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 148,5 16,0 11,0 4,0 5,0 10,0 19,0 - 15,0 - - 20,0 20,0 28,5

7 ELIPANNI LORENZO JU 03V0541 KTM TORRE BIKE 136,0 12,0 - 18,0 15,0 14,0 - - 18,0 - - 13,0 16,0 30,0

8 MARTINUZZI CHRISTIAN JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 128,0 - 19,0 - 23,0 26,0 - - - - - - 21,0 39,0

9 GIUSTI CRISTIAN JU 03B2134 ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 117,5 8,0 6,0 2,0 3,0 - 11,0 - 21,0 16,0 - 16,0 12,0 22,5

10 ROJAS ARON JU 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 114,0 - 18,0 26,0 19,0 - 21,0 30,0 - - - - - -

11 CHIUMENTI GIACOMO JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 112,0 - 17,0 - 18,0 21,0 - - - 30,0 - 26,0 - -

12 TONEATTI DAVIDE JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 100,0 35,0 - - 35,0 30,0 - - - - - - - -

12 RIZZO MARCO JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 100,0 - 2,0 - - 4,0 12,0 16,0 19,0 17,0 - 15,0 - 15,0

14 MADDINELLI MATTEO JU 03U2949 GENERAL STORE BOTTOLI 99,0 - 21,0 23,0 20,0 17,0 18,0 - - - - - - -

14 TAFFAREL ANDREA JU 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 99,0 - 4,0 7,0 - - 15,0 26,0 26,0 21,0 - - - -

16 BUIATTI ELIA JU 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 95,0 6,0 14,0 5,0 - - 16,0 23,0 14,0 - - - 17,0 -

17 LOVATO SAMUELE JU 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN93,5 - - - - - 20,0 - - 23,0 - - 19,0 31,5

18 PERLI LEONARDO JU 03K2972 CORRATEC MTB RACING TEAM 92,0 11,0 12,0 - 6,0 15,0 14,0 - - 20,0 - - 14,0 -

19 SACCON ALESSANDRO JU 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 89,5 - - - - 1,0 6,0 15,0 16,0 11,0 - 14,0 10,0 16,5

20 CEOLIN FEDERICO JU 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 87,5 - 35,0 - - - - - - - - - - 52,5

21 MARIUTTI THOMAS JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 83,5 4,0 9,0 3,0 - - - 20,0 20,0 14,0 - - - 13,5

22 GALLINA ANDREA JU 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 83,0 17,0 13,0 - 4,0 - 13,0 - - 19,0 - 17,0 - -

23 BERGAGNA TOMMASO JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 68,0 23,0 - - 26,0 19,0 - - - - - - - -

24 MINA MARTIN JU 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 66,0 - - - 2,0 - - 19,0 - - - 18,0 - 27,0

25 BONA ALESSANDRO JU 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 45,0 9,0 7,0 - - 7,0 9,0 - - - - - 13,0 -

26 BAGGIO TOMMASO JU 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN44,0 - - - - - 10,0 12,0 - 10,0 - 12,0 - -

27 MARIETTI ENRICO JU 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 42,5 - - - 17,0 - - - - - - - - 25,5

28 ZANETTE MARCO JU 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 42,0 - 8,0 9,0 - 8,0 17,0 - - - - - - -

29 MANTINGER PETER JU 21A0393 PROFI BIKE TEAM 40,0 13,0 - 8,0 1,0 - - 18,0 - - - - - -

30 STECCANELLA TOMMASO JU 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN39,0 7,0 - - - 2,0 8,0 14,0 - 8,0 - - - -

31 PIVETTA DAVIDE JU 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 38,0 - - 6,0 - - - 17,0 - 15,0 - - - -

32 BERTON ALESSANDRO JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 37,0 21,0 16,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

33 TACCONI SIMONE JU 07U1631 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 35,0 - - - - - 35,0 - - - - - - -

33 CERRI GIANLUCA JU 07U1631 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 35,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 35,0 -

35 BASSO JACOPO JU 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 34,0 1,0 - - - - 3,0 13,0 17,0 - - - - -

36 CUDIZ TOMAS JU 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 32,5 - - - - - - - - 13,0 - - - 19,5

37 GUERRA ANDREA JU 03V0541 KTM TORRE BIKE 32,0 5,0 - 14,0 13,0 - - - - - - - - -

38 GOLA ANDREA JU 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 30,0 - - - - - - 11,0 13,0 6,0 - - - -

39 GREGORUTTI MASSIMILIANO JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 27,0 18,0 - - - 9,0 - - - - - - - -

40 HUEZ EMANUELE JU 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - DAMA 26,0 26,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

40 FONTANA FILIPPO JU 05T0021 GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA 26,0 - 26,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

42 BERNARDI ALEX JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 24,0 - - - - - 1,0 - 12,0 - - 11,0 - -

43 TOCCOLI ZACCARIA JU 02D4415 TEAM FOCUS SELLE ITALIA 23,0 - 23,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

43 CAMPIELLO GIACOMO JU 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN23,0 - 1,0 - - - 4,0 - - 7,0 - - 11,0 -

45 PLAICKNER SIMON JU 21K0355 A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 21,0 - - 21,0 - - - - - - - - - -

46 RIGODANZO LUCA JU 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN20,0 - - - - - - 10,0 - - - 10,0 - -

47 BERTOLUTTI SIMONE JU 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 19,5 - - - - - - - - 9,0 - - - 10,5

48 BRAIDA EDOARDO JU 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 19,0 19,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

49 COLAUTTI FRANCESCO JU 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 18,0 3,0 - - 9,0 6,0 - - - - - - - -

50 AUER HANNES JU 21K0355 A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 17,0 - - 17,0 - - - - - - - - - -

51 CHRISTOPH LUKAS JU 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 16,0 - - 16,0 - - - - - - - - - -

51 GAVA NICOLA JU 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 16,0 - - - - 3,0 - 8,0 - 5,0 - - - -

53 TOFFOLO DANIELE JU 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 15,0 10,0 5,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

53 RIEGLER TOBIAS JU 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 15,0 - - 15,0 - - - - - - - - - -

55 CASASOLA MANUEL JU 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 14,0 - - - 14,0 - - - - - - - - -

56 VON DELLEMANN HANNES JU 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 13,0 - - 13,0 - - - - - - - - - -

56 ANDRIOLLO ELIA JU 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 13,0 - - - - 13,0 - - - - - - - -

56 BALLANCIN ELIA JU 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 13,0 - - - - - - - 11,0 2,0 - - - -

59 DALLA SERRA GABRIEL JU 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 12,0 - - 12,0 - - - - - - - - - -

59 MECCHIA LORENZO JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 12,0 - - - - 12,0 - - - - - - - -

59 GODNIC JAN JU 05Z0708 CTFRIULI 12,0 - - - - - - - - 12,0 - - - -

59 CALCINOTTO THOMAS JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 12,0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12,0

63 GALLI ANDREA JU 02D0220 TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD 11,0 - - - 11,0 - - - - - - - - -

63 VALBUSA LEONARDO JU 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 11,0 - - - - 11,0 - - - - - - - -

65 CAMPANA DANIELE JU 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 10,0 2,0 3,0 - - - 5,0 - - - - - - -

65 UNTERHAUSER TOBIAS JU 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 10,0 - - 10,0 - - - - - - - - - -

65 ZANDONA' FABIO JU 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 10,0 - - - - - - 7,0 - 3,0 - - - -

68 PORRICINO RICCARDO JU 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 9,0 - - - - - - 9,0 - - - - - -

68 VOLPATO DAVIDE JMT 03X2665 CARISMA TEAM 9,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 9,0 -

70 FACCHINELLO ALEX JU 03K2972 CORRATEC MTB RACING TEAM 8,0 - - 1,0 7,0 - - - - - - - - -

70 BERTOLETTI SIMONE JU 02P3873 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO 8,0 - - - 8,0 - - - - - - - - -

70 DI TURI FRANCESCO JU 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 8,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 8,0 -

73 CAUDURO JACOPO JU 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 7,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 7,0 -

74 CANTALUPO EMANUELE JU 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 5,0 - - - - 5,0 - - - - - - - -

75 SANDRINI FABIO JU 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 4,0 - - - - - - - - 4,0 - - - -

76 MIOTTO NICOLA JU 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 2,0 - - - - - 2,0 - - - - - - -

  Donne Junior  
1 SPECIA GIADA DJ 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 297,5 35,0 35,0 35,0 - 35,0 - - 35,0 - - 35,0 35,0 52,5
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2 TAVELLA ARIANNA DJ 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 274,0 20,0 20,0 20,0 23,0 - 30,0 35,0 26,0 35,0 - - 26,0 39,0

3 ZARANTONELLO MARIA DJ 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN268,5 26,0 23,0 21,0 26,0 23,0 35,0 - 23,0 - - 30,0 30,0 31,5

4 BERTO ANTONIA DJ 05H0684 A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 246,0 23,0 - 19,0 21,0 20,0 26,0 30,0 21,0 30,0 - 26,0 - 30,0

5 PAGOTTO GAIA DJ 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 155,0 30,0 30,0 - 35,0 30,0 - - 30,0 - - - - -

6 NESPOLO ALESSIA DJ 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 90,0 - - 17,0 - - 21,0 26,0 - 26,0 - - - -

7 CRITELLI PATRIZIA DJ 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 86,5 - 26,0 26,0 - - - - - - - - - 34,5

8 PELLIZZARO ANASTASIA DJ 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN85,0 21,0 - 18,0 - - 23,0 - - - - - 23,0 -

9 GRAF JULIA MARIA DJ 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 60,0 - - 30,0 30,0 - - - - - - - - -

10 PALLHUBER GRETA DJ 21K0355 A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 49,0 - - 23,0 - 26,0 - - - - - - - -

11 ZONTONE ASIA DJ 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 45,0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 45,0

12 MOSSER NINA DJ Froggy Te Froggy Team – SC Hermagor 21,0 - 21,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

12 MOSSER NINA DJ FROGGY FROGGY TEAM 21,0 - - - - 21,0 - - - - - - - -

  Open Femminile  
1 PILAT NOEMI DE 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 269,5 21,0 21,0 23,0 (21,0) 26,0 26,0 30,0 30,0 - - 26,0 35,0 31,5

2 MEDVEDEVA VERA DE 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN223,0 26,0 26,0 30,0 26,0 35,0 - - - 35,0 - - - 45,0

3 LIRUSSI ANNA DE 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 221,0 - - - 19,0 21,0 21,0 35,0 35,0 30,0 - 30,0 30,0 -

4 MARCHET GIORGIA DE 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 217,5 35,0 30,0 - - 30,0 35,0 - - - - 35,0 - 52,5

5 CARRETTA CATIA DE 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 178,0 - 19,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 - 26,0 - 26,0 - - 23,0 30,0

6 RIGO ELISA DE 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 159,5 - - - 17,0 19,0 20,0 - 26,0 - - 23,0 26,0 28,5

7 BOLZAN MATILDE DE 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 122,0 20,0 - 20,0 20,0 - 23,0 - - - - - - 39,0

8 TOVO MARIKA DE 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 105,0 - 35,0 35,0 35,0 - - - - - - - - -

9 MICHIELETTO GIOVANNA DE 03B2134 ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 98,5 - 23,0 21,0 - 20,0 - - - - - - - 34,5

10 CASASOLA SARA DE 01W2149 SERVETTO STRADALLI ALURECYCLING53,0 - - - 23,0 - 30,0 - - - - - - -

11 OBERPARLEITER ANNA DE 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 30,0 30,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 LECHNER EVA DE 00Y0197 CLIF PRO TEAM 30,0 - - - 30,0 - - - - - - - - -

13 BURATO CHIARA DE 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 26,0 - - 26,0 - - - - - - - - - -

14 PELLIZZARO JESSICA DE 03J2963 TEAM TREK - SELLE SAN MARCO 23,0 23,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 STEGAGNOLO GIORGIA DE 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 23,0 - - - - 23,0 - - - - - - - -

16 MARCHETTI AURORA DE 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 20,0 - 20,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

17 CAPPONI VALENTINA DE 02G3993 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 19,0 - - 19,0 - - - - - - - - - -

18 TRENKWALDER MARTINA DE 21A0393 PROFI BIKE TEAM 17,0 - - 17,0 - - - - - - - - - -

  Under 23  
1 ZORDAN EDDY UN 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN300,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 - 30,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 30,0 - - 30,0 -

2 DAL PIVA LORENZO UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 267,5 26,0 30,0 30,0 21,0 21,0 - - 30,0 35,0 - 35,0 23,0 16,5

3 DA CANAL ALEX UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 228,0 - 21,0 23,0 23,0 26,0 26,0 - 26,0 - - 30,0 26,0 27,0

4 BRESSAN ENRICO UN 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 207,5 18,0 20,0 19,0 19,0 16,0 23,0 15,0 20,0 23,0 - - - 34,5

5 LENZI ALBERTO UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 181,0 30,0 4,0 - - 23,0 30,0 - 23,0 26,0 - - - 45,0

6 DALLA PRIA ANDREA UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 178,0 21,0 19,0 21,0 20,0 - - 26,0 21,0 20,0 - - - 30,0

7 PIZZOLATO CHRISTIAN UN 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 168,5 (8,0) (9,0) 13,0 14,0 13,0 12,0 18,0 18,0 19,0 - 19,0 17,0 25,5

8 TAUCERI FEDERICO UN 03B2134 ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 166,5 23,0 17,0 26,0 26,0 18,0 7,0 - - 18,0 - - - 31,5

9 ROCCON ANDREA UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 145,5 20,0 15,0 9,0 - 10,0 21,0 30,0 - - - 21,0 - 19,5

10 ZARANTONELLO TOMMASO UN 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN132,0 7,0 16,0 17,0 13,0 17,0 19,0 - - - - 23,0 20,0 -

11 D'INCA' RAFFAELE UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 129,0 16,0 14,0 14,0 16,0 12,0 18,0 21,0 - - - - 18,0 -

12 VIDONI MATTEO UN 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 109,0 - - - 35,0 - - - - - - - 35,0 39,0

13 DALL'ANESE ANDREA UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 100,5 15,0 13,0 - 11,0 - 13,0 - - - - 26,0 - 22,5

14 TAGLIAPIETRA MATTEO UN 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 89,0 14,0 10,0 8,0 - - 10,0 19,0 16,0 - - - - 12,0

15 TAFFAREL NICOLA UN 03U3158 TORPADO GABOGAS 87,5 - - - - 35,0 - - - - - - - 52,5

16 DALLA VECCHIA MATTEO UN 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 86,0 - 18,0 16,0 17,0 15,0 20,0 - - - - - - -

17 FAGGION MARCO UN 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 80,0 - - 12,0 12,0 - 17,0 20,0 19,0 - - - - -

18 OLIVOTTO MARCO UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 74,0 - - - 8,0 - 15,0 14,0 17,0 - - 20,0 - -

19 RASERA KEVIN UN 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 73,0 12,0 11,0 - - - - - 15,0 17,0 - 18,0 - -

20 CUDICIO ALBERTO UN 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 66,5 19,0 - - - - - - - - - - 19,0 28,5

21 DE LUCA DAVIDE UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 52,0 - 7,0 - 6,0 9,0 - 13,0 - - - 17,0 - -

22 LIEVORE DANIELE UN 03V0541 KTM TORRE BIKE 51,0 10,0 - 20,0 - - - - - - - - 21,0 -

22 CASTELLANI MATTIA UN 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 51,0 - 12,0 - - - - - - 21,0 - - - 18,0

24 VAZZOLER MATTEO UN 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 49,0 - - - - - 11,0 23,0 - - - - - 15,0

25 BOLLETIN GABRIELE UN 03C0277 G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 47,0 - - - 10,0 - 16,0 - - - - - - 21,0

26 MOLINARI RUDY UN 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 41,0 - 23,0 18,0 - - - - - - - - - -

27 FAGGION TOBIA UN 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN40,0 - - - 7,0 - 9,0 - - - - - - 24,0

28 MARESCUTTI MICHELE UN 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 34,0 - - - 15,0 19,0 - - - - - - - -

29 SKERL STEFANO UN 05D0055 A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP32,0 - - - 18,0 - 14,0 - - - - - - -

30 ZOCCARATO NICOLO' UN 03C3134 OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS 30,0 - - - 30,0 - - - - - - - - -

31 FEDRIGO ELIA UN 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 29,0 - - 15,0 - 14,0 - - - - - - - -

32 MENICHETTI ANDREA UN 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 28,0 - - - - 11,0 - 17,0 - - - - - -

33 CASAROTTO CHRISTIAN UN 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN27,0 9,0 8,0 10,0 - - - - - - - - - -

34 BRANCATI ALBERTO UN 08Q2942 ELIOS SR-SUNTOUR PRO TEAM 26,0 - 26,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

35 GAZZOLA MARCO UN 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 23,0 17,0 6,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

36 STIVAL LUCA UN 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 22,0 13,0 - - 9,0 - - - - - - - - -

37 MATORDES NICOLO' UN 20A1214 WILIER FORCE 7 C 20,0 - - - - 20,0 - - - - - - - -

38 DAL VECCHIO YURI UN 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 16,0 11,0 5,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

38 STABLUM MICHELE UN 21A0393 PROFI BIKE TEAM 16,0 - - - - - - 16,0 - - - - - -

40 CUCCIOL VANNI UN 03K2899 SANVENDEMIANO CYCLING TEAM 13,5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13,5

41 FILIPOZZI GREGORY UN 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 11,0 - - 11,0 - - - - - - - - - -

42 DE LUCA CEROS SIMONE UN 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 8,0 - - - - - 8,0 - - - - - - -
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  Elite Maschile  
1 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO NICOLASEL 03V0541 KTM TORRE BIKE 270,0 - 26,0 30,0 26,0 30,0 35,0 - 35,0 35,0 - 30,0 23,0 -

2 SEGAT SIMONE EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 236,5 (14,0) 21,0 (18,0) 23,0 21,0 23,0 35,0 23,0 20,0 - 26,0 19,0 25,5

3 MEDVEDEV DMITRII EL 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN232,0 23,0 35,0 35,0 30,0 26,0 - - - 26,0 - - 30,0 27,0

4 TICCO' MARCO EL 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 202,0 16,0 9,0 20,0 - 23,0 26,0 - 30,0 19,0 - 35,0 - 24,0

5 CASANOVA SIMONE EL 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 199,0 15,0 23,0 15,0 18,0 20,0 - 23,0 21,0 - - 23,0 20,0 21,0

6 PETTINA' NICHOLAS EL 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 171,5 19,0 30,0 - 35,0 - - - - - - - 35,0 52,5

7 PASIN MARCO EL 03B2134 ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 170,5 8,0 16,0 12,0 17,0 19,0 21,0 - - 17,0 - 20,0 18,0 22,5

8 DE BONA SIMONE EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 162,5 10,0 18,0 8,0 16,0 17,0 19,0 20,0 - 16,0 - 19,0 - 19,5

9 DALTO NICOLA EL 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 128,0 13,0 19,0 - 21,0 18,0 - 21,0 - 15,0 - 21,0 - -

10 DEI TOS ANDREA EL 03C0277 G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 126,5 - 10,0 19,0 - - 20,0 - 26,0 23,0 - - - 28,5

11 PICCIN FEDERICO EL 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 104,0 9,0 13,0 - 13,0 - 18,0 18,0 18,0 - - - - 15,0

12 TABACCHI MIRKO EL 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 101,5 35,0 - - - 35,0 - - - - - - - 31,5

13 ZOPPAS NICOLO' EL 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 75,0 - 17,0 13,0 - - - 26,0 19,0 - - - - -

14 FRANZOI ENRICO EL 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN74,0 - - - - - 30,0 - - - - - 26,0 18,0

15 SFOGGIA ANDREA EL 03Y3218 TTEAM 72,5 - 14,0 7,0 - 16,0 - 19,0 - - - - - 16,5

16 CHECUZ ALESSANDRO EL 03C0277 G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 68,0 - 20,0 10,0 - - - - 20,0 18,0 - - - -

17 VALERIO DOMENICO EL 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - DAMA 60,0 30,0 - - - - - - - 30,0 - - - -

18 VISINELLI RAFAEL EL 03S2859 BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 51,0 - - - - - - 30,0 - 21,0 - - - -

19 COLLEDANI NADIR EL 02D1896 BIANCHI COUNTERVAIL 45,0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 45,0

20 CESTONARO MATTIA EL 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN40,0 - - 9,0 14,0 - 17,0 - - - - - - -

21 BRAIDOT LUCA EL 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 39,0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 39,0

22 ZAMPESE FABIO EL 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 38,0 18,0 - - 20,0 - - - - - - - - -

23 BASSANI CHRISTIAN EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 36,0 - 15,0 6,0 15,0 - - - - - - - - -

24 BRAIDOT DANIELE EL 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 34,5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34,5

25 TRI SYAHPUTRA DICKY EL 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 33,0 - 12,0 5,0 - - 16,0 - - - - - - -

26 CARRARO TIZIANO EL 03Q3063 A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO 30,0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30,0

27 FRUET MARTINO EL 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 26,0 26,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

27 PALLAORO CHRISTIAN EL 03C3134 OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS 26,0 - - 26,0 - - - - - - - - - -

29 LUNARDI PIETRO EL 03K2972 CORRATEC MTB RACING TEAM 23,0 - - 23,0 - - - - - - - - - -

30 RIGHETTINI ANDREA EL 03M3167 TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO-TONELLO21,0 21,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

30 FILIPOZZI KEVIN EL 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 21,0 - - 21,0 - - - - - - - - - -

30 ASTUDILLO GALLARDO EYAIR FRANCISCOEL CLUB CLIB CICLISTA CILE 21,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 21,0 -

33 DAL GRANDE STEFANO EL 03S2859 BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 20,0 20,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

34 SALVADOR ENRICO EL 02Q0131 BIESSE CARRERA GAVARDO ASD 19,0 - - - 19,0 - - - - - - - - -

35 ANTONELLO GIACOMO EL 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 17,0 17,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

35 RISATTI NICOLA EL 02G3993 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 17,0 - - 17,0 - - - - - - - - - -

35 STEFANINI STEFANO EL 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 17,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 17,0 -

38 BISETTO ALBERTO EL 03S2764 NORTHWAVE – COFILOC 16,0 - - 16,0 - - - - - - - - - -

39 MARTINI LUCA EL 02P2316 SCOTT RACING TEAM 14,0 - - 14,0 - - - - - - - - - -

40 FRASSETTO SEBASTIANO EL 03S2764 NORTHWAVE – COFILOC 12,0 12,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

41 CISOTTO YARI EL 03G0273 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 11,0 11,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

41 SCARPA ALESSANDRO EL 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 11,0 - 11,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

41 MARTINI ANDREA EL 02P2316 SCOTT RACING TEAM 11,0 - - 11,0 - - - - - - - - - -

44 DA DALT NICOLA EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 7,0 7,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
2 SPECIA GIADA DJ 03P2162 35,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 52,5

4 VANTAGGIATO RAMON JU 03P2162 20,0 20,0 30,0 30,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 35,0 30,0 45,0

5 TAVELLA ARIANNA DJ 03P2162 20,0 20,0 20,0 23,0 0,0 30,0 35,0 26,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 39,0

16 LIRUSSI ANNA DE 03P2162 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 21,0 21,0 35,0 35,0 30,0 0,0 30,0 30,0 0,0

19 TICCO' MARCO EL 03P2162 16,0 9,0 20,0 0,0 23,0 26,0 0,0 30,0 19,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 24,0

32 PAGOTTO GAIA DJ 03P2162 30,0 30,0 0,0 35,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

40 MARTINUZZI CHRISTIAN JU 03P2162 0,0 19,0 0,0 23,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 39,0

45 CHIUMENTI GIACOMO JU 03P2162 0,0 17,0 0,0 18,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0

46 VIDONI MATTEO UN 03P2162 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 39,0

68 MARIUTTI THOMAS JU 03P2162 4,0 9,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 20,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5

88 VAZZOLER MATTEO UN 03P2162 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0

105 BERTON ALESSANDRO JU 03P2162 21,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

177 CALCINOTTO THOMAS JU 03P2162 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

1960,0 146,0 175,0 108,0 183,0 191,0 88,0 113,0 176,0 163,0 0,0 161,0 177,0 279,0

2 - TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR
9 DAL PIVA LORENZO UN 03H3186 26,0 30,0 30,0 21,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 35,0 0,0 35,0 23,0 16,5

13 DA CANAL ALEX UN 03H3186 0,0 21,0 23,0 23,0 26,0 26,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 26,0 27,0

14 MAZZUCCO LORIS JU 03H3186 0,0 0,0 19,0 16,0 18,0 26,0 0,0 35,0 26,0 0,0 23,0 26,0 34,5

17 MARCHET GIORGIA DE 03H3186 35,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 52,5

21 FAORO LORENZO JU 03H3186 15,0 10,0 20,0 10,0 20,0 23,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 18,0 18,0

22 LENZI ALBERTO UN 03H3186 30,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 30,0 0,0 23,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 45,0

23 DALLA PRIA ANDREA UN 03H3186 21,0 19,0 21,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 21,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0

34 ROCCON ANDREA UN 03H3186 20,0 15,0 9,0 0,0 10,0 21,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 19,5

47 TOVO MARIKA DE 03H3186 0,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

1731,0 147,0 164,0 157,0 125,0 148,0 161,0 56,0 165,0 107,0 0,0 165,0 93,0 243,0

3 - METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN
1 ZORDAN EDDY UN 03H3087 35,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 30,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0

8 ZARANTONELLO MARIA DJ 03H3087 26,0 23,0 21,0 26,0 23,0 35,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 30,0 31,5

12 MEDVEDEV DMITRII EL 03H3087 23,0 35,0 35,0 30,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 27,0

15 MEDVEDEVA VERA DE 03H3087 26,0 26,0 30,0 26,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 45,0

37 ZARANTONELLO TOMMASO UN 03H3087 7,0 16,0 17,0 13,0 17,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 20,0 0,0

58 LOVATO SAMUELE JU 03H3087 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 31,5

67 PELLIZZARO ANASTASIA DJ 03H3087 21,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0

73 FRANZOI ENRICO EL 03H3087 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 18,0

93 BAGGIO TOMMASO JU 03H3087 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 12,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0

98 CESTONARO MATTIA EL 03H3087 0,0 0,0 9,0 14,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

99 FAGGION TOBIA UN 03H3087 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,0

101 STECCANELLA TOMMASO JU 03H3087 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 8,0 14,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

124 CASAROTTO CHRISTIAN UN 03H3087 9,0 8,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

135 CAMPIELLO GIACOMO JU 03H3087 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0

148 RIGODANZO LUCA JU 03H3087 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0

1641,0 154,0 144,0 175,0 116,0 133,0 210,0 71,0 58,0 139,0 0,0 75,0 189,0 177,0

4 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
3 PEDERIVA SIMONE JU 03Q2315 30,0 30,0 35,0 21,0 23,0 30,0 35,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 23,0 24,0

7 PILAT NOEMI DE 03Q2315 21,0 21,0 23,0 21,0 26,0 26,0 30,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 35,0 31,5

11 SEGAT SIMONE EL 03Q2315 14,0 21,0 18,0 23,0 21,0 23,0 35,0 23,0 20,0 0,0 26,0 19,0 25,5

29 DE BONA SIMONE EL 03Q2315 10,0 18,0 8,0 16,0 17,0 19,0 20,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 19,5

38 D'INCA' RAFFAELE UN 03Q2315 16,0 14,0 14,0 16,0 12,0 18,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0

50 DALL'ANESE ANDREA UN 03Q2315 15,0 13,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 22,5

72 OLIVOTTO MARCO UN 03Q2315 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 15,0 14,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0

83 DE LUCA DAVIDE UN 03Q2315 0,0 7,0 0,0 6,0 9,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0

106 BASSANI CHRISTIAN EL 03Q2315 0,0 15,0 6,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

131 BERNARDI ALEX JU 03Q2315 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0

149 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 03Q2315 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

193 DA DALT NICOLA EL 03Q2315 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

1468,0 113,0 139,0 104,0 137,0 108,0 145,0 168,0 105,0 36,0 20,0 175,0 95,0 123,0

5 - ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM
26 PASIN MARCO EL 03B2134 8,0 16,0 12,0 17,0 19,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 20,0 18,0 22,5

28 TAUCERI FEDERICO UN 03B2134 23,0 17,0 26,0 26,0 18,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5

43 GIUSTI CRISTIAN JU 03B2134 8,0 6,0 2,0 3,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 21,0 16,0 0,0 16,0 12,0 22,5

56 MICHIELETTO GIOVANNA DE 03B2134 0,0 23,0 21,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5

553,0 39,0 62,0 61,0 46,0 57,0 39,0 0,0 21,0 51,0 0,0 36,0 30,0 111,0

6 - KTM TORRE BIKE
6 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO NICOLASEL 03V0541 0,0 26,0 30,0 26,0 30,0 35,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 30,0 23,0 0,0

36 ELIPANNI LORENZO JU 03V0541 12,0 0,0 18,0 15,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 13,0 16,0 30,0

84 LIEVORE DANIELE UN 03V0541 10,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0
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114 GUERRA ANDREA JU 03V0541 5,0 0,0 14,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

489,0 27,0 26,0 82,0 54,0 44,0 35,0 0,0 53,0 35,0 0,0 43,0 60,0 30,0

7 - CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM
18 BRESSAN ENRICO UN 03E1912 18,0 20,0 19,0 19,0 16,0 23,0 15,0 20,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5

52 RIZZO MARCO JU 03E1912 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 12,0 16,0 19,0 17,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 15,0

70 FAGGION MARCO UN 03E1912 0,0 0,0 12,0 12,0 0,0 17,0 20,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

74 RASERA KEVIN UN 03E1912 12,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0 17,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0

460,5 30,0 33,0 31,0 31,0 20,0 52,0 51,0 73,0 57,0 0,0 33,0 0,0 49,5

8 - S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO
31 RIGO ELISA DE 03M1420 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 19,0 20,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 26,0 28,5

35 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 03M1420 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 140,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

66 DALLA VECCHIA MATTEO UN 03M1420 0,0 18,0 16,0 17,0 15,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

91 BONA ALESSANDRO JU 03M1420 9,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0 0,0

430,5 9,0 25,0 16,0 34,0 41,0 49,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 140,0 23,0 39,0 28,5

9 - C.S. CARABINIERI
25 PETTINA' NICHOLAS EL 11G0228 19,0 30,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 52,5

49 TABACCHI MIRKO EL 11G0228 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5

102 BRAIDOT LUCA EL 11G0228 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 39,0

109 BRAIDOT DANIELE EL 11G0228 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5

346,5 54,0 30,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 157,5

10 - BIKE CLUB 2000
27 PIZZOLATO CHRISTIAN UN 03X2201 8,0 9,0 13,0 14,0 13,0 12,0 18,0 18,0 19,0 0,0 19,0 17,0 25,5

61 SACCON ALESSANDRO JU 03X2201 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 6,0 15,0 16,0 11,0 0,0 14,0 10,0 16,5

100 BIKE CLUB 2000 03X2201 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 40,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

197 MIOTTO NICOLA JU 03X2201 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

317,0 8,0 9,0 13,0 14,0 14,0 20,0 33,0 34,0 30,0 40,0 33,0 27,0 42,0

11 - BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA
24 CARRETTA CATIA DE 03M2598 0,0 19,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 30,0

62 TAGLIAPIETRA MATTEO UN 03M2598 14,0 10,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 19,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

110 BASSO JACOPO JU 03M2598 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 13,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

187 PORRICINO RICCARDO JU 03M2598 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

310,0 15,0 29,0 26,0 18,0 18,0 13,0 67,0 33,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 42,0

12 - A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO
44 ROJAS ARON JU 03K3001 0,0 18,0 26,0 19,0 0,0 21,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

55 TAFFAREL ANDREA JU 03K3001 0,0 4,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 15,0 26,0 26,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

71 ZOPPAS NICOLO' EL 03K3001 0,0 17,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

288,0 0,0 39,0 46,0 19,0 0,0 36,0 82,0 45,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

13 - FOUR ES RACING TEAM
20 CASANOVA SIMONE EL 03L2941 15,0 23,0 15,0 18,0 20,0 0,0 23,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 20,0 21,0

121 FEDRIGO ELIA UN 03L2941 0,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

122 MENICHETTI ANDREA UN 03L2941 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

137 STEGAGNOLO GIORGIA DE 03L2941 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

279,0 15,0 23,0 30,0 18,0 68,0 0,0 40,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 20,0 21,0

14 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
51 TONEATTI DAVIDE JU 05P0706 35,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

76 BERGAGNA TOMMASO JU 05P0706 23,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

90 ZONTONE ASIA DJ 05P0706 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 45,0

123 GREGORUTTI MASSIMILIANO JU 05P0706 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

175 MECCHIA LORENZO JU 05P0706 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

271,0 95,0 0,0 0,0 61,0 70,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 45,0

15 - A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004
10 BERTO ANTONIA DJ 05H0684 23,0 0,0 19,0 21,0 20,0 26,0 30,0 21,0 30,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 30,0

246,0 23,0 0,0 19,0 21,0 20,0 26,0 30,0 21,0 30,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 30,0
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16 - TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM
39 DALTO NICOLA EL 05F0723 13,0 19,0 0,0 21,0 18,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0

111 MARESCUTTI MICHELE UN 05F0723 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

146 MARCHETTI AURORA DE 05F0723 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

151 BRAIDA EDOARDO JU 05F0723 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

154 COLAUTTI FRANCESCO JU 05F0723 3,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

165 TOFFOLO DANIELE JU 05F0723 10,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

191 DE LUCA CEROS SIMONE UN 05F0723 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

242,0 45,0 44,0 0,0 45,0 43,0 8,0 21,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0

17 - G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA
41 DEI TOS ANDREA EL 03C0277 0,0 10,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 26,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 28,5

77 CHECUZ ALESSANDRO EL 03C0277 0,0 20,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

89 BOLLETIN GABRIELE UN 03C0277 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0

241,5 0,0 30,0 29,0 10,0 0,0 36,0 0,0 46,0 41,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 49,5

18 - A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE
30 VELLO DAMIANO JU 05G0732 14,0 15,0 11,0 12,0 16,0 7,0 21,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 19,0 15,0 21,0

85 CASTELLANI MATTIA UN 05G0732 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0

220,0 14,0 27,0 11,0 12,0 16,0 7,0 21,0 0,0 39,0 0,0 19,0 15,0 39,0

19 - A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION
33 BERNARDI CRISTIAN JU 03D1495 16,0 11,0 4,0 5,0 10,0 19,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 20,0 28,5

103 ZAMPESE FABIO EL 03D1495 18,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

133 GAZZOLA MARCO UN 03D1495 17,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

209,5 51,0 17,0 4,0 25,0 10,0 19,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 20,0 28,5

20 - FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM
53 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 03N2636 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

129 BURATO CHIARA DE 03N2736 0,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

142 FILIPOZZI KEVIN EL 03N2736 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

159 STEFANINI STEFANO EL 03N2736 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0

180 FILIPOZZI GREGORY UN 03N2736 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

195 CANTALUPO EMANUELE JU 03N2736 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

180,0 0,0 0,0 58,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 100,0 0,0 17,0 0,0

21 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
48 PICCIN FEDERICO EL 03B0148 9,0 13,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0

138 STIVAL LUCA UN 03B0148 13,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

160 DAL VECCHIO YURI UN 03B0148 11,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

172 BALLANCIN ELIA JU 03B0148 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

155,0 33,0 18,0 0,0 22,0 0,0 18,0 18,0 29,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0

22 - CORRATEC MTB RACING TEAM
59 PERLI LEONARDO JU 03K2972 11,0 12,0 0,0 6,0 15,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0

136 LUNARDI PIETRO EL 03K2972 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

189 FACCHINELLO ALEX JU 03K2972 0,0 0,0 1,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

123,0 11,0 12,0 24,0 13,0 15,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0

23 - G.S. WINNERBIKE
42 BOLZAN MATILDE DE 03J1480 20,0 0,0 20,0 20,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 39,0

122,0 20,0 0,0 20,0 20,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 39,0

24 - GENERAL STORE BOTTOLI
54 MADDINELLI MATTEO JU 03U2949 0,0 21,0 23,0 20,0 17,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

99,0 0,0 21,0 23,0 20,0 17,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

25 - BETTINI BIKE TEAM
57 BUIATTI ELIA JU 03M1736 6,0 14,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 23,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0

95,0 6,0 14,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 23,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0
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26 - VELO CLUB MEDUNA
60 NESPOLO ALESSIA DJ 03C2758 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 26,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

90,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 26,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27 - C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE'
63 CEOLIN FEDERICO JU 03S0546 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,5

87,5 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,5

28 - TORPADO GABOGAS
64 TAFFAREL NICOLA UN 03U3158 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,5

87,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,5

29 - A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD
87 PALLHUBER GRETA DJ 21K0355 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

141 PLAICKNER SIMON JU 21K0355 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

156 AUER HANNES JU 21K0355 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

87,0 0,0 0,0 61,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30 - TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER
65 CRITELLI PATRIZIA DJ 21A1009 0,0 26,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5

86,5 0,0 26,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5

31 - KTM - PROTEK - DAMA
80 VALERIO DOMENICO EL 02H4187 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

125 HUEZ EMANUELE JU 02H4187 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

86,0 56,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

32 - SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD
69 GALLINA ANDREA JU 03S0714 17,0 13,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0

83,0 17,0 13,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0

33 - ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO
81 GRAF JULIA MARIA DJ 21Z1107 0,0 0,0 30,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

174 DALLA SERRA GABRIEL JU 21Z1107 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

185 UNTERHAUSER TOBIAS JU 21Z1107 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

82,0 0,0 0,0 52,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

34 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM
95 ZANETTE MARCO JU 05F0590 0,0 8,0 9,0 0,0 8,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

104 PIVETTA DAVIDE JU 05F0590 0,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

80,0 0,0 8,0 15,0 0,0 8,0 17,0 17,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

35 - CAPRIVESI
96 MOLINARI RUDY UN 05Y0097 0,0 23,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

113 CUDIZ TOMAS JU 05Y0097 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5

73,5 0,0 23,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5

36 - PROFI BIKE TEAM
97 MANTINGER PETER JU 21A0393 13,0 0,0 8,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

157 TRENKWALDER MARTINA DE 21A0393 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

164 STABLUM MICHELE UN 21A0393 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

73,0 13,0 0,0 25,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 34,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

37 - TTEAM
75 SFOGGIA ANDREA EL 03Y3218 0,0 14,0 7,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5

72,5 0,0 14,0 7,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5
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38 - BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM
86 VISINELLI RAFAEL EL 03S2859 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

145 DAL GRANDE STEFANO EL 03S2859 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

71,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

39 - MERIDA ITALIA TEAM
107 TACCONI SIMONE JU 07U1631 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

108 CERRI GIANLUCA JU 07U1631 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0

70,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0

40 - A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM
78 CUDICIO ALBERTO UN 05J0774 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 28,5

66,5 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 28,5

41 - SPIQUY TEAM
79 MINA MARTIN JU 03V2743 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 27,0

66,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 27,0

42 - OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS
117 ZOCCARATO NICOLO' UN 03C3134 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

130 PALLAORO CHRISTIAN EL 03C3134 0,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

56,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

43 - TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'
116 OBERPARLEITER ANNA DE 20J0315 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

126 FRUET MARTINO EL 20J0315 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

56,0 56,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

44 - G.S. LAGORAI BIKE
94 MARIETTI ENRICO JU 20F1190 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 25,5

171 ANDRIOLLO ELIA JU 20F1190 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

55,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 25,5

45 - SERVETTO STRADALLI ALURECYCLING
82 CASASOLA SARA DE 01W2149 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

53,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

46 - BIANCHI COUNTERVAIL
92 COLLEDANI NADIR EL 02D1896 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 45,0

45,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 45,0

47 - DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
161 CHRISTOPH LUKAS JU 21K0251 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

166 RIEGLER TOBIAS JU 21K0251 0,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

170 VON DELLEMANN HANNES JU 21K0251 0,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

44,0 0,0 0,0 44,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

48 - S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO
119 GOLA ANDREA JU 03Y0528 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 13,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

179 SCARPA ALESSANDRO EL 03Y0528 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

41,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 13,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

49 - ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI
152 CAPPONI VALENTINA DE 02G3993 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

158 RISATTI NICOLA EL 02G3993 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

36,0 0,0 0,0 36,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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50 - TEAM TODESCO
112 TRI SYAHPUTRA DICKY EL 03K2637 0,0 12,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33,0 0,0 12,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

51 - A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP
115 SKERL STEFANO UN 05D0055 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

32,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

52 - A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO
120 CARRARO TIZIANO EL 03Q3063 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0

30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0

53 - CLIF PRO TEAM
118 LECHNER EVA DE 00Y0197 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

54 - NORTHWAVE – COFILOC
162 BISETTO ALBERTO EL 03S2764 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

173 FRASSETTO SEBASTIANO EL 03S2764 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

28,0 12,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

55 - ELIOS SR-SUNTOUR PRO TEAM
128 BRANCATI ALBERTO UN 08Q2942 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

26,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

56 - GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA
127 FONTANA FILIPPO JU 05T0021 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

26,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

57 - SCOTT RACING TEAM
167 MARTINI LUCA EL 02P2316 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

181 MARTINI ANDREA EL 02P2316 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

25,0 0,0 0,0 25,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

58 - TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO
186 ZANDONA' FABIO JU 03E2121 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

192 DI TURI FRANCESCO JU 03E2121 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,0 0,0

194 CAUDURO JACOPO JU 03E2121 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 0,0

25,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 15,0 0,0

59 - TEAM FOCUS SELLE ITALIA
134 TOCCOLI ZACCARIA JU 02D4415 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

60 - TEAM TREK - SELLE SAN MARCO
132 PELLIZZARO JESSICA DE 03J2963 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

61 - CLIB CICLISTA CILE
144 ASTUDILLO GALLARDO EYAIR FRANCISCOEL CLUB 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0

21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0

62 - FROGGY TEAM
143 MOSSER NINA DJ FROGGY 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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63 - Froggy Team – SC Hermagor
140 MOSSER NINA DJ Froggy Te 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

21,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

64 - TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO-TONELLO
139 RIGHETTINI ANDREA EL 03M3167 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

21,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

65 - WILIER FORCE 7 C
147 MATORDES NICOLO' UN 20A1214 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

66 - TEAM GRANZON
150 BERTOLUTTI SIMONE JU 05E0538 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

19,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

67 - BIESSE CARRERA GAVARDO ASD
153 SALVADOR ENRICO EL 02Q0131 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

68 - PAVANELLO RACING TEAM
155 ANTONELLO GIACOMO EL 03L3222 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

17,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

69 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
163 GAVA NICOLA JU 03R3106 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

70 - LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI
168 CASASOLA MANUEL JU 05Q0070 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

71 - SANVENDEMIANO CYCLING TEAM
169 CUCCIOL VANNI UN 03K2899 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5

13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5

72 - CTFRIULI
176 GODNIC JAN JU 05Z0708 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

73 - GUADENSE ROTOGAL
178 CISOTTO YARI EL 03G0273 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

11,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

74 - S.C. BARBIERI
183 VALBUSA LEONARDO JU 03N2871 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

75 - TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD
182 GALLI ANDREA JU 02D0220 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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76 - UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D.
184 CAMPANA DANIELE JU 20D1153 2,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

10,0 2,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

77 - CARISMA TEAM
188 VOLPATO DAVIDE JMT 03X2665 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0

9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0

78 - CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO
190 BERTOLETTI SIMONE JU 02P3873 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

79 - TEAM VERONA MTB
196 SANDRINI FABIO JU 03F3208 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0


